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BOWLING TEN PIN

Name

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 19 JUL 2009

Birth Weight kg/lbs

Height cm/in Event

GROSS Thomas
GROSS Ivonne
GROSS Thomas
GROSS Ivonne

GOOSSENS Katrien
GOOSSENS Katrien
LEBON Jean-Marc
LEBON Jean-Marc

ANGGIE Ramirez
ANGGIE Ramirez
MANUEL Otalora
MANUEL Otalora

AURA Guerra
AURA Guerra
SIMON Checo Torres
SIMON Checo Torres

AIDA Granillo
AIDA Granillo
MIGUEL Arevalo
MIGUEL Arevalo

PALERMAA Osku
PALERMAA Osku
POELLAENEN Krista
POELLAENEN Krista

SACCO
SACCO

AUT
6/12/1972
10/11/1979
6/12/1972
10/11/1979

BEL
11/17/1987
11/17/1987
6/28/1966
6/28/1966

COL
11/28/1990
11/28/1990
6/8/1981
6/8/1981

Dom
5/5/1977
5/5/1977
9/10/1983
9/10/1983

ESA
10/13/1952
10/13/1952
3/22/1984
3/22/1984

FIN
11/18/1983
11/18/1983
6/10/1973
6/10/1973

FRA
6/22/1970
6/22/1970

Doubles (Mixed)
Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Men)
Singles (Women)

Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Women)
Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Men)

Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Women)
Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Men)

Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Women)
Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Men)

Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Women)
Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Men)

Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Men)
Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Women)

Doubles (Mixed)
Singles (Men)
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BOWLING TEN PIN

The World Games
2009 Kaohsiung

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 19 JUL 2009

Name Birth Weight kg/lbs  Height cm/in Event
SALDJIAN 8/31/1969 Doubles (Mixed)
SALDJIAN 8/31/1969 Singles (Women)
GBR
DARRON Cundy 10/5/1976 Doubles (Mixed)
DARRON Cundy 10/5/1976 Singles (Men)
ZARA Glover 1/24/1982 Doubles (Mixed)
ZARA Glover 1/24/1982 Singles (Women)
GER
GRABOWSKI Achim 1/13/1966 Doubles (Mixed)
GRABOWSKI Achim 1/13/1966 Singles (Men)
LUOTO Patricia 1/20/1976 Doubles (Mixed)
LUOTO Patricia 1/20/1976 Singles (Women)
GUA
ANDRES Herrera 1/9/1979 Doubles (Mixed)
ANDRES Herrera 1/9/1979 Singles (Men)
SOFIA Rodriguez 12/1/1978 Doubles (Mixed)
SOFIA Rodriguez 12/1/1978 Singles (Women)
Hkg
CHAN Shuk Han 6/4/1972 Doubles (Mixed)
CHAN Shuk Han 6/4/1972 Singles (Women)
WU Siu Hong 10/22/1984 Doubles (Mixed)
WU Siu Hong 10/22/1984 Singles (Men)
JPN
SAORI Kanno 11/15/1988 Doubles (Mixed)
SAORI Kanno 11/15/1988 Singles (Women)
SUGURU Muroi 9/6/1989 Doubles (Mixed)
SUGURU Muroi 9/6/1989 Singles (Men)
KOR
GYE Min-Young 3/26/1986 Doubles (Mixed)
GYE Min-Young 3/26/1986 Singles (Women)
KONG Byoung-Hee 3/29/1973 Doubles (Mixed)
KONG Byoung-Hee 3/29/1973 Singles (Men)
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BOWLING TEN PIN

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 19 JUL 2009

Name Birth Weight kg/lbs Height cm/in Event
MAS
ADRIAN Ang 7/16/1988 Doubles (Mixed)
ADRIAN Ang 7/16/1988 Singles (Men)
ZATIL Iman 2/5/1988 Doubles (Mixed)
ZATIL Iman 2/5/1988 Singles (Women)
MEX
ALEJANDRO Cruz 5/1/1980 Doubles (Mixed)
ALEJANDRO Cruz 5/1/1980 Singles (Men)
SANDRA Gongora 10/6/1985 Doubles (Mixed)
SANDRA Gongora 10/6/1985 Singles (Women)
NOR
PATCHARIN Torgersen 2/5/1971 Doubles (Mixed)
PATCHARIN Torgersen 2/5/1971 Singles (Women)
TORE Torgersen 9/10/1968 Doubles (Mixed)
TORE Torgersen 9/10/1968 Singles (Men)
PHI
CHESTER King 3/14/1976 Doubles (Mixed)
CHESTER King 3/14/1976 Singles (Men)
LIZA DEL ROSARIO 10/6/1977 Doubles (Mixed)
LIZA DEL ROSARIO 10/6/1977 Singles (Women)
RSA
GAYE Mack 5/20/1970 Doubles (Mixed)
GAYE Mack 5/20/1970 Singles (Women)
GUY Caminsky 71411977 Doubles (Mixed)
GUY Caminsky 714/1977 Singles (Men)
Sin
ONG Remy 11/22/1978 Doubles (Mixed)
ONG Remy 11/22/1978 Singles (Men)
TAN Jennifer 9/3/1978 Doubles (Mixed)
TAN Jennifer 9/3/1978 Singles (Women)
THA
BENCHAWAN Poungthong 9/22/1988 Doubles (Mixed)
BENCHAWAN Poungthong 9/22/1988 Singles (Women)
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The World Games
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ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 19 JUL 2009

Name Birth Weight kg/lbs  Height cm/in Event
SITHIPOL Kunaksorn 1/11/1988 Doubles (Mixed)
SITHIPOL Kunaksorn 1/11/1988 Singles (Men)
TPE
FANG Chin-Nan 1/26/1975 Doubles (Mixed)
FANG Chin-Nan 1/26/1975 Singles (Men)
WANG Yu-Ling 9/25/1975 Doubles (Mixed)
WANG Yu-Ling 9/25/1975 Singles (Women)
USA
CHRIS Barnes 2/25/1970 Doubles (Mixed)
CHRIS Barnes 2/25/1970 Singles (Men)
STEFANIE Nation 1/11/1984 Doubles (Mixed)
STEFANIE Nation 1/11/1984 Singles (Women)
VEN
LUIS QOlivo 8/27/1972 Doubles (Mixed)
LUIS Olivo 8/27/1972 Singles (Men)
PATRICIA De Faria 9/8/1988 Doubles (Mixed)
PATRICIA De Faria 9/8/1988 Singles (Women)
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